

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SPECIAL COURT, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.**

Present: Smt Dipa Shyam Ray
Additional District & Session Judge

**MACC No 360 of 2019
CIS No 658 of 2019
CNR NO. WBWM01-0006864-2019**

**Order No.32
Dated.15-05-2024**

Today is fixed for framing of issue and filing document by the claimant..
O,P files hazira. Petitioner files hazira alongwith list of document. The
same are served to the O.P
Issues are framed.
Fix 13-06-2024 for evidence .

**Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act),
Paschim Medinipur .
J. Code- WB00824**